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1. Bundesliga  Saison 2008 / 2009  
 
Ergebnisse 
 
 

Ergebnis Tabelle 
Datum Spiel 

Holz Punkte Unterpunkte 
Spieler Ergebnis 

Punkte Unterpunkte Platz 

20.09.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
VfL Grasdorf 

5423 : 5281 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 
Koch, S. 
Hans 
Scheel 
Süßmilch 
Rudolphf, S. 

887 
894 
893 
925 
913 
911 

3 : 0 5 : 1 2 

16.09.2007 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
KSK Rivalen Hannover 

5411 : 5373 2 : 1 3 : 3 

Koch, T. 
Koch, S. 
Hans  
Scheel 
Süßmilch 
Rudolphf, S. 

893 
908 
892 
920 
878 
920 

5 : 1 8 : 4 4 

04.10.2008 
SG ETV / Phönix Kiel 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5229 : 5145 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Koch, S. 
Glöde 
Scheel 
Hans 
Süßmilch 
Rudolphf, S. 

864 
855 
855 
843 
874 
854 

5 : 4 10 : 8 6 
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05.10.2008 
VfL Stade 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5348 : 5280 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Koch, S. 
Koch, T. 
Rudolphf, S. 
Scheel 
Süßmilch 
Hans 

872 
895 
881 
862 
889 
881 

5 : 7 12 : 12 8 

25.10.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
KSK Concordia Lübeck 

5365 : 5301 2 : 1 3 : 3 

Glöde 
Rudolphf, B. 
Hans 
Scheel 
Koch, S. 
Rudolphf, S. 

878 
890 
878 
920 
901 
898 

7 : 8 15 : 15 6 

26.10.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 

5355 : 5304 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, B. 
Rudolphf, S. 
Glöde 
Hans 
Koch, S. 
Scheel 

889 
899 
902 
877 
870 
918 

10 : 8 19 : 17 5 

15.11.2008 
SVL Seedorf von 1919 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5352 : 5260 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Rudolphf, S. 
Koch, S. 
Glöde 
Hans 
Scheel 
Rudolphf, B. 

881 
886 
857 
879 
855 
862 

10 : 11 20 : 22 6 

16.08.2008 
SV 90 Fehrbellin 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5250 : 5148 3 : 0 5 : 1 

Glöde 
Rudolphf, B. 
Scheel 
Koch, S. 
Hans 
Rudolphf, S. 

845 
860 
854 
874 
855 
860 

10 : 14 21 : 27 8 
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29.11.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
KSV Halstenbek 

5527 : 5474 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, B. 
Glöde 
Hans 
Süßmilch 
Rudolphf, S. 
Scheel 

899 
908 
934 
921 
935 
930 

13 : 14 25 : 29 8 

30.11.2008 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
ISV 09 Itzehoe 

5516 : 5422 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Hans 
Glöde 
Süßmilch 
Koch, S. 
Rudolphf, S. 
Scheel 

903 
911 
928 
907 
925 
942 

16 : 14 29 : 31 6 

10.01.2009 
ISV 09 Itzehoe 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5124 : 5028 3 : 0 5 : 1  

Glöde 
Süßmilch 
Rudolphf, S. 
Hans 
Rudolphf, B. 
Koch, S. 

836 
851 
836 
825 
844 
836 

16 : 17 30 : 36 6 

11.01.2009 
KSV Halstenbek 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5386 : 5313 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf, B. 
Rudolphf, S. 
Glöde 
Koch, S. 
Scheel 
Süßmilch 

874 
895 
872 
884 
876 
912 

 

16 : 20 32 : 40 9 
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31.01.2009 

Rot Weiss - VGK 1912 
Berlin 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5476 : 5418 2 : 1 3 : 3 

Glöde  
Rudolphf,S. 
Rudolphf,B 
ab 31.Wurf 
Hans 
Koch,S. 
Scheel 
Süßmilch 

908 
905 
877 

 
 

889 
920 
919 

17 : 22 35 : 43 8 

01.02.2009 

MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 
- 

Rot Weiss - VGK 1912 
Berlin 

 

5524 : 5587 0 : 3 2 : 4 

Glöde 
Rudolphf,B. 
Hans 
Koch,S. 
Rudolphf,S. 
Scheel 

917 
923 
927 
901 
930 
926 

17 : 25 37 : 47 9 

14.02.2009 
VfL Grasdorf 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5831 : 5412 0 : 3 2 : 4 

Scheel 
Koch 
Rudolphf, B. 
ab 46. Wurf 
Hans 
Glöde 
Rudolphf,S. 
Süßmilch 

915 
919 
872 

 
 

898 
896 
912 

20 : 25 41 : 49 9 

15.02.2009 
Rivalen Hannover 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5339 : 5226 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Scheel 
Koch 
Hans 
Glöde 
Rudolphf,S. 
Süßmilch 

887 
855 
865 
857 
874 
888 

20 : 28 43 : 53 9 
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28.02.2009 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
SG ETV / Phönix Kiel 

5450 : 5481 0 : 3 2 : 4 

Glöde 
Rudolphf,S. 
Rudolphf,B. 
Hans 
Süßmilch 
Scheel 

893 
931 
909 
887 
921 
909 

20 : 31 45 : 57 9 

01.03.2009 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
VFL Stade 

5485 : 5452 2 : 1 3 : 3 

Glöde 
Rudolphf,S. 
Rudolphf,B. 
Koch 
Süßmilch 
Scheel 

912 
933 
914 
902 
905 
919 

22 : 32 48 : 60 9 

14.03.2009 
KSK Concordia Lübeck 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5609 : 5517 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Koch,T. 
Rudolphf,B. 
Rudolphf,S. 
Hans ab 
36.Wurf 
Glöde 
Süßmilch 
Scheel 

931 
907 
917 
891 

 
 

939 
932 

22 : 35 50 : 64 10 

15.03.2009 
KC Einheit 95 Schwerin 

- 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

5309 : 5230 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Glöde 
Koch,S. 
Hans 
Koch,T. 
Süßmilch 
Rudolphf,S. 

885 
879 
856 
856 
870 
884 

22 : 38 52 : 68 10 

28.03.2009 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
SVL Seedorf von 1919 

5445 : 5405 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf,B. 
Rudolphf,S. 
Hans 
Koch,S. 
Süßmilch 
Scheel 

902 
922 
892 
904 
929 
896 

25 : 38 56 : 70 9 
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29.03.2009 
MPV / NKC 72 Berlin 

- 
SV 90 Fehrbellin 

5440 : 5391 3 : 0 4 : 2 

Rudolphf,B. 
Rudolphf,S. 
Koch,T. 
Koch,S. 
Süßmilch 
Scheel 

897 
920 
879 
913 
913 
918 

28 : 38 60 : 72 9 

 
 
 


